



Wednesday 14th December 2022

NEWS RELEASE

McHugh and Eastwood (Aust) Pty. Ltd Acquires C & H Freight Pty Ltd

[Melbourne, Australia, 13/12/2022]. McHugh and Eastwood (Aust) Pty Ltd (ME) a 100% Australian, Family-owned Global Forwarding business has acquired C & H Freight Pty Ltd.

The official announcement was made on Wednesday 14th of December. The move to acquire C & H Freight Pty Ltd first started in early August 2022. The process took 4 months and the deal and transition was finalised on Monday 12th of December 2022.

"C & H Freight Pty Ltd were patient and deliberate when trying to find the right business that would not only take care of our long-standing customer base but further enhance the Global Forwarding experience through the use of dynamic software platforms, own facilities for handling cargo and large inhouse teams to offer a full suite of Global Forwarding services" said Christine Morgan, Managing Director of C & H Freight Pty Ltd.

The acquisition of C & H Freight Pty Ltd fits into McHugh and Eastwood (Aust) Pty Ltd strategy to provide our customers with professional, efficient and value for money services that are customised to match their requirements. By purchasing C & H Freight Pty Ltd, ME gains access to a broader client base which certainly complements our current business model, both strategically and for future growth.

"By purchasing C & H Freight Pty Ltd we can create further opportunities, while adding additional services which will only enhance our existing Global Forwarding Programs such as our Import LCL Consolidation Program" said Aaron Dillon, Director of McHugh and Eastwood (Aust) Pty Ltd (ME).

Aaron Dillon

Aaron Dillon Director McHugh and Eastwood (Aust) Pty Ltd Christine Morgan

Christine Morgan
Managing Director
C & H Freight Pty Ltd.

Media Contact:

Jayden Foster- Customer Service Manager jfoster@mcheast.com.au +613 9330 4541